I/O Modules, Termination
Units, Auxiliary
Product Data
T
10
2/
T
10

this purpose, and include status LEDs
and optional test-disconnect links.
ORDER CODE
T140/TAG – – – – – – – –
(if the TAG is not specified it will be supplied blank)
TERMINATION ASSEMBLY
AUXILIARIES
TA140/DC LA 083350
8-way digital input (See page 20)
TA140/TDC LA 083383
8-way digital input with test disconnect
(See page 21)
TA140/120 LA 083611U 120
8-way mains input opto-isolator 120V
(See page 22)
TA140/230 LA 083611U 230
8-way mains input opto-isolator 230V
(See page 22)
Volt-free
contact